DATASHEET
Typical circuit Diagram
EMC/EMI Products | Datasheets | February 2022
THREE PHASE GENERAL TYPE EMI
FILTER WITH NEUTRAL - MF423 4W
Description
Performance Indicator
Approval & Compliance

MF 423 4W
EMC/EMI Products | Datasheets | February 2022 02
Ordering Code Information
Termination
Part Number  Ordering Code
(for 440VAC)
Ordering Code
(for 520VAC)
Rated Current
@40°C
Termination
Weight
(Kgs)
MF 423 4W 0.266.3 x 0.83AE100769-3E100066-3
MF 423 4W 0.266.3 x 0.86AE100769-4E100066-4
MF 423 4W 0.266.3 x 0.810AE100769-5E100066-5
MF 423 4W 0.7M5  15A*E100769-6E100066-6
MF 423 4W 0.7  16A* M5E100769-7E100066-7
MF 423 4W 0.7  20A*E100769-8E100066-8
MF 423 4W 0.7  25A*
M5
M5E100769-9E100066-9
MF 423 4W 0.7M526A*E100769-10E100066-10
MF 423 4W 0.7M5  30A*E100769-11E100066-11
MF 423 4W 0.7  32A* M5E100769-12E100066-12
MF 423 4W 0.7M5  40A*E100769-13E100066-13
MF 423 4W 1.2M650AE100769-15E100066-15
MF 423 4W 1.2M6     60A*E100769-16E100066-16
MF 423 4W 9M875A*E100769-17E100066-17
MF 423 4W 916    75A*E100769-18E100066-18
MF 423 4W 9M8   80A*E100769-19E100066-19
MF 423 4W 925   80A*E100769-20E100066-20
MF 423 4W 9M10   100A*E100769-21E100066-21
MF 423 4W 925    100A*E100769-22E100066-22
MF 423 4W 9M10 M10   125A*E100769-23E100066-23
MF 423 4W 9M10M10      150A*E100769-24E100066-24
MF 423 4W 0.26
6.3 x 0.8
1A
E100769-2